Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

53 Etapa Catarinense de Motocross
MX3 /| MX4 Tubarao 1,100 Km ..;.;.
Prova 29/10/2017 14:40. EE B

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:11:26

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
11 1:09.175 +0.923 15:23:47.927 6 1:17.921 +3.389 15:18:34.604
(2) MILTON BECKER 12 1:09.668 +1.416 15:24:57.595 7 1:15.305 +0.773 15:19:49.909
T 151211151 13 1:09.356 +1.104 15:26:06.951 8 1:14.668 +0.136 15:21:04.577
2 1:10.179 +2.147 15:13:21.330 14 1:09.870 +1.618 15:27:16.821 9 1:14.810 +0.278 15:22:19.387
3 1:08.935 +0.903 15:14:30.265 15 1:10.112 +1.860 15:28:26.933 10 1:14.805 +0.273 15:23:34.192
2 1:08.553 +0.521 15:15:38.818 16 1:09.736 +1.484 15:29:36.669 1 1:16.674 +2.142 15:24:50.866
5 1:08.852 +0.820 15:16:47.670 12 1:22.291 +7.759 15:26:13.157
6 1:08.458 +0.426 15:17:56.128 (111) ALEX CAVALCA 13 1:15.238 +0.706 15:27:28.395
7 1:08.933 +0.901 15:19:05.061 1 15:12:15.109 14 1:17.041 +2.509 15:28:45.436
8 1:08.765 +0.733 15:20:13.826 2 1:12.145 +1.825 15:13:27.254 15 1:15.482 +0.950 15:30:00.918
9 1:08.032 15:21:21.858 3 1:11.379 +1.059 15:14:38.633
10 1:08.519 +0.487 15:22:30.377 4 1:11.094 +0.774 15:15:49.727 (98) EMERSON NATALINO MACIEL PEREIRA
1 1:08.440 +0.408 15:23:38.817 5 1:10.631 +0.311 15:17:00.358 1 15:12:42.936
12 1:08.756 +0.724 15:24:47.573 6 1:10.320 15:18:10.678 2 1:15.769 +1.495 15:13:58.705
13 1:09.019 +0.987 15:25:56.592 7 1:10.660 +0.340 15:19:21.338 3 1:16.543 +2.269 15:15:15.248
14 1:09.148 +1.116 15:27:05.740 8 110719 +0.399 15:20:32.057 4 1:15.252 +0.978 15:16:30.500
15 1:09.878 +1.846 15:28:15.618 9 1:11.286 +0.966 15:21:43.343 5 1:15.502 +1.228 15:17:46.002
16 1:10.963 +2.931 15:29:26.581 10 1:10.978 +0.658 15:22:54.321 6 1:14.939 +0.665 15:19:00.941
11 1:11.125 +0.805 15:24:05.446 7 1:16.481 +2.207 15:20:17.422
(17) MARKOLF BERCHTOLD 12 1:11.604 +1.284 15:25:17.050 8 1:15.616 +1.342 15:21:33.038
1 15:12:11.941 13 1:11.087 +0.767 15:26:28.137 9 1:14.274 15:22:47.312
2 1:09.783 +1.412 15:13:21.724 14 1:11.162 +0.842 15:27:39.299 10 1:14.579 +0.305 15:24:01.891
3 1:09.825 +1.454 15:14:31.549 15 1:11.331 +1.011 15:28:50.630 11 1:16.625 +2.351 15:25:18.516
4 1:09.188 +0.817 15:15:40.737 16 1:13.126 +2.806 15:30:03.756 12 1:15.446 +1.172 15:26:33.962
5 1:08.848 +0.477 15:16:49.585 13 1:20.439 +6.165 15:27:54.401
6 1:09.170 +0.799 15:17:58.755 (999) CASSIO LIMA 14 1:17.376 +3.102 15:29:11.777
7 1:08.678 +0.307 15:19:07.433 1 15:12:16.136 15 1:17.995 +3.721 15:30:29.772
8 1:09.182 +0.811 15:20:16.615 2 1:13.368 +1.103 15:13:29.504
9 1:08.605 +0.234 15:21:25.220 3 1:12.833 +0.568 15:14:42.337
10 1:08.777 +0.406 15:22:33.997 4 1:13.133 +0.868 15:15:55.470
1 1:09.261 +0.890 15:23:43.258 5 1:13.563 +1.298 15:17:09.033
12 1:08.527 +0.156 15:24:51.785 6 1:13.634 +1.369 15:18:22.667
13 1:09.300 +0.929 15:26:01.085 7 1:12.921 +0.656 15:19:35.588
14 1:08.846 +0.475 15:27:09.931 8 112,619 +0.354 15:20:48.207
15 1:08.371 15:28:18.302 9 1:13.719 +1.454 15:22:01.926
16 1:08.516 +0.145 15:29:26.818 10 1:13.804 +1.539 15:23:15.730
1 1:12.875 +0.610 15:24:28.605
(913) JHONATAN BATISTA 12 1:12.265 15:25:40.870
1 15:12.10.596 13 1:12.497 +0.232 15:26:53.367
2 1:08.549 15:13:19.145 14 1:12.434 +0.169 15:28:05.801
3 1:09.530 +0.981 15:14:28.675 15 1:13.319 +1.054 15:29:19.120
4 1:08.890 +0.341 15:15:37.565 16 1:15.598 +3.333 15:30:34.718
5 1:08.731 +0.182 15:16:46.296
6 1:09.405 +0.856 15:17:55.701 (380) FREDERICO GAZOLA ANDRIGO
7 1:08.904 +0.355 15:19:04.605 1 15:12:14.274
8 1:14.490 +5.941 15:20:19.095 2 1:13.831 +0.612 15:13:28.105
9 1:09.142 +0.593 15:21:28.237 3 1:13.748 +0.529 15:14:41.853
10 1:08.807 +0.258 15:22:37.044 4 1:14.500 +1.281 15:15:56.353
1 1:09.764 +1.215 15:23:46.808 5 1:13.804 +0.585 15:17:10.157
12 1:09.872 +1.323 15:24:56.680 6 1:13.219 15:18:23.376
13 1:08.924 +0.375 15:26:05.604 7 1:13.270 +0.051 15:19:36.646
14 1:10.501 +1.952 15:27:16.105 8 1:22.863 +9.644 15:20:59.509
15 1:09.200 +0.651 15:28:25.305 9 1:16.413 +3.194 15:22:15.922
16 1:09.624 +1.075 15:29:34.929 10 1:13.912 +0.693 15:23:29.834
1 1:14.884 +1.665 15:24:44.718
(932) ERIVELTO NICOLADELLI 12 1:18.925 +5.706 15:26:03.643
1 15:12.14.593 13 1:19.196 +5.977 15:27:22.839
2 1:10.888 +2.636 15:13:25.481 14 1:15.318 +2.099 15:28:38.157
3 1:09.434 +1.182 15:14:34.915 15 1:15.992 +2.773 15:29:54.149
4 1:09.355 +1.103 15:15:44.270
5 1:08.667 +0.415 15:16:52.937 (297) FABIO DE OLIVEIRA
6 1:08.603 +0.351 15:18:01.540 1 15:12:17.336
7 1:08.252 15:19:09.792 2 1:14.532 15:13:31.868
8 1:10.514 +2.262 15:20:20.306 3 1:14.918 +0.386 15:14:46.786
9 1:09.829 +1.577 15:21:30.135 4 1:14.779 +0.247 15:16:01.565
10 1:08.617 +0.365 15:22:38.752 5 115.118 +0.586 15:17:16.683
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